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	خواص و کاربرد پلیمرهای طبیعی
	101479
	2
	1
	50
	30
	25/10
	11
	814
	یوسفی
	یک شنبه
	هر هفته
	201
	19-17

	5
	شناسایی پلیمرها
	101401
	3
	1
	50
	30
	27/10
	11
	758
	حاتمی
	سه شنبه
سه شنبه
	هر هفته
فرد
	[bookmark: _GoBack]221
201
	19-17
15-13

	6
	آز. شیمی فیزیک پلیمرها
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